
NACCC STAFF DIRECTORY

Ashley Cleere

Executive Director

Direct Line:  414-856-1611 

Acleere@naccc.org

Gerry Krupp

Director of Programs

Direct Line: 414-856-1617

Gkrupp@naccc.org

Kristin Ward

Director of Development & Communications

Direct Line: 414-856-1610

Kward@naccc.org

Tracy Bernhardt Staff contact for:

Development & Communications Coordinator Congregational Foundation Board of Governors

Direct Line: 414-856-1615

TBernhardt@naccc.org

Andrea McCall Staff contact for:

Executive Assistant Board of Directors, Leadership Council,

Direct Line: 414-856-1612 Nominating Committee, Finance Committee

Amccall@naccc.org Congregational Investment Trust Committee

Annual Meeting & Conference Committee

Julie Robie Staff contact for:

Missions Coordinator Mission & Outreach Ministry Council

Direct Line: 414-856-1618

Cell: 603-395-6159

Jrobie@naccc.org

Laura Wright Staff contact for:

Church Services Coordinator Growth Ministry Council, Vitality Ministry Council

Direct Line: 414-856-1614 Congregational Foundation for Theological Studies

Lwright@naccc.org Lay Ministry Training Program

8473 South Howell Av. Website: www.naccc.org

P.O. Box 288 General information: naccc@naccc.org

Oak Creek, WI 53154 Facebook: www.facebook.com/thenaccc

Office: 414-764-1620
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